
Prenters Gravel Pit, Weber Road, Dannevirke
All In Together

Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 FASTEST O/A
Don McLean Subaru Impreza WRX 4WD 2.06.17 2.05.43 2.06.94 2.05.00 2.06.06 2.04.48 2.03.07 2.03.07 1
Mike McLean Subaru Impreza WRX 4WD 2.15.40 2.11.75 2.12.84 2.08.35 2.09.71 2.08.41 DNF 2.08.35 2
Bradley Stewart Subaru Impreza WRX 4WD 2.51.98* 2.33.53 DNF 2.16.03 2.13.72 2.10.71 2.11.87 2.10.71 3
Daniel Feck Mitsubishi FTO FWD 2.12.06 2.13.94 DNF 2.12.06 4
Greg Browne Toyota Corolla FWD 2.55.00* 2.48.54* 2.17.03 2.17.89 2.14.76 2.14.91 2.14.03 2.14.03 5
Peter Weir Mitsubishi FTO FWD 2.20.97 2.16.25 2.15.44 2.15.44 6
Neil Roots Honda City FWD 2.21.49 2.20.20 2.54.01* 2.22.12 2.20.44 2.19.23 2.19.23 7
Bevan Parker Nissan Maxima RWD 2.29.46 2.26.67 2.25.16 2.21.41 DNF 2.19.85 2.19.85 8
Robin Feck Hillman Imp RWD 2.23.00 2.23.40 2.24.53 (2.23.62) 2.23.00 9
Alan Toxward Mazda Familia FWD 2.23.68 2.38.07 2.33.11 2.34.90 2.23.68 10
Bryce Hackett Nissan Primera 4WD 2.29.66 2.24.28 2.24.28 11
Tony Williamson Toyota Starlet RWD 2.35.37 3.03.07* 2.42.19 2.32.37 3.02.60* 2.25.51 2.25.51 12
Tony Johnson Toyota Corolla FWD 3.05.09 2.44.42 2.48.28 2.38.38 2.37.84 2.34.25 2.31.74 2.31.74 13
Tania Cresswell Nissan Primera 4WD 2.48.00 2.36.82 2.33.28 2.33.28 14
Michael Toxward Mazda Familia FWD 2.45.47 2.44.78 2.42.08 2.40.08 2.36.87 2.37.32 2.34.12 2.34.12 15
Eddie Arnold BMW RWD 2.44.19 2.40.90 2.36.29 2.36.29 16
Kobyn McKay Datsun RWD 2.37.00 DNF 2.37.00 17
Cam McLean Mitsibishi Mirage FWD 2.51.27 3.02.79 2.50.13 2.43.97 2.41.93 2.41.93 18

Dannevirke Car Club Autocross, 17  th May 2015

Note; An asterix (*) after a time indicates a 30 second time penalty for knocking over a cone/drum course marker has been added.



Prenters Gravel Pit, Weber Road, Dannevirke
Listed By Class, In Class Order

Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 FASTEST O/A
Don McLean Subaru Impreza WRX 4WD 2.06.17 2.05.43 2.06.94 2.05.00 2.06.06 2.04.48 2.03.07 2.03.07 1
Mike McLean Subaru Impreza WRX 4WD 2.15.40 2.11.75 2.12.84 2.08.35 2.09.71 2.08.41 DNF 2.08.35 2
Bradley Stewart Subaru Impreza WRX 4WD 2.51.98* 2.33.53 DNF 2.16.03 2.13.72 2.10.71 2.11.87 2.10.71 3
Bryce Hackett Nissan Primera 4WD 2.29.66 2.24.28 2.24.28 12
Tania Cresswell Nissan Primera 4WD 2.48.00 2.36.82 2.33.28 2.33.28 15

Daniel Feck Mitsubishi FTO FWD 2.12.06 2.13.94 DNF 2.12.06 4
Greg Browne Toyota Corolla FWD 2.55.00* 2.48.54* 2.17.03 2.17.89 2.14.76 2.14.91 2.14.03 2.14.03 5
Peter Weir Mitsubishi FTO FWD 2.20.97 2.16.25 2.15.44 2.15.44 6
Neil Roots Honda City FWD 2.21.49 2.20.20 2.54.01* 2.22.12 2.20.44 2.19.23 2.19.23 7
Alan Toxward Mazda Familia FWD 2.23.68 2.38.07 2.33.11 2.34.90 2.23.68 11
Tony Johnson Toyota Corolla FWD 3.05.09 2.44.42 2.48.28 2.38.38 2.37.84 2.34.25 2.31.74 2.31.74 14
Michael Toxward Mazda Familia FWD 2.45.47 2.44.78 2.42.08 2.40.08 2.36.87 2.37.32 2.34.12 2.34.12 16
Cam McLean Mitsibishi Mirage FWD 2.51.27 3.02.79 2.50.13 2.43.97 2.41.93 2.41.93 19

Bevan Parker Nissan Maxima RWD 2.29.46 2.26.67 2.25.16 2.21.41 DNF 2.19.85 2.19.85 8
Robin Feck Hillman Imp RWD 2.23.00 2.23.40 2.24.53 2.23.00 9
Daniel Feck Hillman Imp RWD 2.23.62 2.23.62 10
Tony Williamson Toyota Starlet RWD 2.35.37 3.03.07* 2.42.19 2.32.37 3.02.60* 2.25.51 2.25.51 13
Eddie Arnold BMW RWD 2.44.19 2.40.90 2.36.29 2.36.29 17
Kobyn McKay Datsun RWD 2.37.00 DNF 2.37.00 18

Dannevirke Car Club Autocross, 17  th May 2015


	All In Together
	By Class

